ASIAN POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
2nd ASIA-OCENIA BP-PL RAW CHAMPIONSHIPS, TASHKENT (UZBEKISTAN), 13-20.12.2015

SCORESHEET
PL. Name B.Date Team  Weight WF Lot 1Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. RESULT W.pts. Pts.
Open
-47kg
1. Orazbekova Asiya 01-01-1987 KAZ-A  44.91 1,3887 4 625 650 X 62,5 86.79 12
2. Kolesnikova Anastassiya 01-01-1987 KAZ-B  47.00 1,3449 3 450 50,0 8256 50,0 67.25 9
-52kg
1. Cheremisina Olga 15-11-1988 KAZ-A 51.28 1,2601 8 50,0 60,0 625 62,5 78.76 12
-57kg
1. Porunova Yuliya 02-09-1991 KAZ-A  59.90 1,163 14 65,0 70,0 X 70,0 7814 12
-63kg
1. Timoshina Mariya 27-01-1984 KAZ-A 62.19 1,0846 6 950 950 4025 95,0 103.04 12
2. Sokolova Nina 08-06-1977 KAZ-B  57.37 1,1545 5 550 575 6066 575 66.38 9
-72kg
1. Kryukova Ekaterina 21-09-1985 KAZ-A 71.63 0,9794 12 100,0 1050 X 105,0 102.84 12
-84kg
1. Zhumaniyazova Mahriban 18-06-1988 TKM 75.33 0,9480 4 90,0 95,0 41045 95,0 90.06 12
2. Gureeva Olesya 01-01-1980 UZB-A  76.93 0,9359 3 650 725 750 750 7019 9
3. Kuznetsova Zoya 01-01-1989 KAZ-B  81.78 0,9041 5 60,0 650 %56 65,0 58.77 8
84+kg
1. Okatenko Kseniya 22-08-1994 KAZ-A 104.30 0,8231 14 90,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 88.48 12
2. Maksimova Olga 01-01-1980 UzZB-A 107.27 0,8176 13 86,0 80,0 966 80,0 65.41 9
Nation (points)
1. Kazakhstan-A 60 [12+12+12+12+12] 459,91 w.pts.
2. Kazakhstan-B 26 [9+9+8] 192,40 w.pts.
3. Uzbekistan-A 18 [9+9] 135,60 w.pts.
4. Turkmenistan 12 [12] 90,06 w.pts.
Best Lifters of Open
Rnk Lifter Nation B.Weight WF Result W.Points C.Rnk.
1. Timoshina Mariya Kazakhstan-A 62.19 1,0846 95,0 103.04 1
2. Kryukova Ekaterina Kazakhstan-A 71.63 0,9794 105,0 102.84 1
3. Zhumaniyazova Mahriban Turkmenistan 75.33 0,9480 95,0 90.06 1
Sub-Juniors
-43kg
1. Bovkun Mariya 24-05-2001 KAZ-A 42.71 1,4357 1 350 40,0 450 40,0 5743 12
-47kg
1. Stazaeva Vlada 01-08-1998 KAZ-A  46.49 1,3555 2 450 50,0 X 50,0 67.78 12
-52kg
1. Karimova Dilyara 17-11-1998 KAZ-A  51.69 1,2524 7 650 725 750 75,0 9393 12
-57kg
1. Dyachenko Taisiya 09-07-2000 KAZ-A  56.52 1,1681 11 650 70,0 725 725 8469 12
2. Omarkhanova Saniya 21-07-1999 KAZ-B 54.52 1,2016 12 60,0 650 650 60,0 7210 9
3. Krakova Kamila 01-01-1998 KAZ-B 54.76 1,1974 10 350 315 3745 350 41.91 8
-72kg
1. Nesterova Anastassiya 24-12-1998 KAZ-B 71.42 0,9813 11 45,0 50,0 625 50,0 49.06 12
-84kg
1. Beresneva Natalya 25-06-1997 KAZ-B  80.50 0,9119 2 450 6825 5825 450 41.04 12
84+kg
1. Meier Regina 15-03-1999 KAZ-A 91.64 0,8578 11 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 55.76 12
2. Skidan Tatyana 26-05-2000 KAZ-A  92.56 0,8545 10 475 525 55,0 55,0 47.00 9
Nation (points)
1. Kazakhstan-A 60 [12+12+12+12+12] 359,58 w.pts.
2. Kazakhstan-B 41 [12+12+9+8] 204,11 w.pts.

Best Lifters of Subjuniors



Rnk Lifter
1. Karimova Dilyara
2. Dyachenko Taisiya
3. Omarkhanova Saniya

Juniors
-52kg

1. Toshpulatova Kudratoy
-57kg

1. Tomazova Yuliya
-63kg

1. Tolegenova Aliya

2. Abduraimova Dinara
-72kg

1. Kholmuminova Mokhira

2. Batyrzhanova Zarina
84+kg

1. Augustine Tiarne

Nation (points)
1. Kazakhstan-A
2. Uzbekistan-A
3. Australia

Best Lifters of Juniors
Rnk Lifter

1. Tolegenova Aliya

2. Augustine Tiarne

3. Toshpulatova Kudratoy

Masters 1

-52kg

1. Kurisheva Olga
-63kg

1. Iskandarova Valida
-72kg

1. Sakurai Miyuki
84+kg

1. Altaybayeva Marina

Nation (points)
1. Kazakhstan-A
2. Japan

Best Lifters of Masters 1
Rnk Lifter

1. Iskandarova Valida

2. Kurisheva Olga

3. Sakurai Miyuki

Nation

Kazakhstan-A
Kazakhstan-A
Kazakhstan-B

01-01-1995

26-07-1993

11-07-1996
01-01-1993

01-01-1993
10-07-1996

19-05-1994

42
24
12

Nation

Kazakhstan-A

Australia

Uzbekistan-A

30-12-1967

01-01-1974

26-02-1969

01-01-1973

36
12

Nation

Kazakhstan-A
Kazakhstan-A

Japan

B.Weight
51.69
56.52
54.52
UZB-A 51.13 1,2629
KAZ-A 55.87 1,1788
KAZ-A 62.18 1,0847
KAZ-A  62.59 1,0793
UZB-A 69.52 0,9996
KAZ-A 71.84 0,9775
AUS 120.16 0,7995
[12+12+9+9] 262,87 w.pts.
[12+12] 143,25 w.pts.
[12] 77,95 w.pts.
B.Weight
62.18
120.16
51.13
KAZ-A  51.69 1,2524
KAZ-A  61.00 1,1007
JPN 70.45 0,7457
KAZ-A  94.47 0,8481
[12+12+12] 179,10 w.pts.
[12] 48,47 w.pts.
B.Weight
61.00
51.69
70.45

WF
1,2524
1,1681
1,2016

9 450

w

75,0
4 550

(o]

65,0
9 425

7 975

WF
1,0847
0,7995
1,2629

5 45,0
1 700
7 65,0

5 30,0

WF
1,1007
1,2524
0,7457

Result
75,0
72,5
60,0

60,0
50,0

82,5
60,0

67,5

Result
90,0
97,5
60,0

47,5

75,0

35,0

Result
75,0
50,0
65,0

W.Points  C.Rnk.
93.93 1
84.69 1
72.10 2
60,0 7577 12
50,0 58.94 12
90,0 97.62 12
60,0 64.76 9
67,5 67.47 12
425 4154 9
97,5 77.95 12
W.Points  C.Rnk.
97.62 1
77.95 1
75.77 1
50,0 62.62 12
750 8255 12
650 48.47 12
40,0 3392 12
W.Points  C.Rnk.
82.55 1
62.62 1
48.47 1

Abbreviations:

nb - New pers. bestlifts; n - National Record; c - Continental Record; w - World Record; cp - Competition's Record;

1..4 - Master's Record; j - Junior's Record; s - Subjunior's Record; ps. - Personally; X - the refused attempt.

DSAQ - Disqualification; DR - Removed by a Doctor; TD - Technical Disqualification; DD - Doping Disqualification.

AUS = Australia
JPN = Japan
KAZ-A = Kazakhstan-A

KAZ-B = Kazakhstan-B
TKM = Turkmenistan
UZB-A = Uzbekistan-A



